[bookmark: _GoBack]Table S41. Comparisons of distributions of calculated metrics between enhancers associated with testis-enriched and non-testis-enriched genes

	Metrics
	D-value
	Adjusted p-value

	Tajima’s D
	0.107
	0.004

	FST
	0.060
	0.847

	H12
	0.144
	3.67E-06

	nSL (Africans)
	0.071
	0.300

	nSL (Europeans)
	0.066
	0.490

	nSL (East Asians)
	0.057
	1



P-values have been adjusted post hoc via Bonferroni correction. Both D and p-values have been rounded to the 3rd decimal place. 
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